
7108 W. 171st. St.

708.429.4740

Tinley park IL. 60477

Sun. - Thurs.: 10 am - 10 pm
Fri. & Sat.:    10 am - 1 am

www.speedyburritos-tp.com

Thank youThank you
For your visit!For your visit!

Dinners

Enchilada Dinner
Choice of meat, choice of hotmild
mole or green sauce, salad and sour cream

Choice of chicken or beef

Choice of chicken, pork or beef

ONLY Chicken

All dinners served with rice & beans

Menu of the Day
Choice of chicken, steak or beff (ONLY)

$9.99

Chicken Soup $10.00
Beef Soup $10.00
Menudo $10.00
Pozole $10.00

Hardshell Tacos $1.50

MONDAY
Burritos $5.95
Elotes $2.10
Med. Salsa & Chips $2.75

SM
Guacamole $2.90
Salsa $1.05
Pico de Gallo $1.65
Sour Cream
French Fries
Cheese Quesadilla
Quesadilla w/meat
Speedy Quesadilla
Enchilada
Tamales
Chile Relleno
Flautas
Nachos
Nachos Regular
Nachos Chicken
Nachos Beef
Nachos Steak
Nacho Cheese
White Cheese
Flauta

$1.90
MED

Guacamole $4.90
Salsa $1.95
Pico de Gallo $3.15
Sour Cream $3.15
Jalapeños $2.15
Rice $1.90
Beans $1.90

XLG
Guacamole $10.50
Salsa $3.90
Pico de Gallo $5.90
Jalapeños $3.50
Rice $4.99
Beans $4.99

Guacamole $6.90
Salsa $2.45
Pico de Gallo $4.15
Sour Cream $4.10
Jalapeños $2.65
Rice $3.15
Beans
Nachos
Jalapeños & Carrots
Nachos Regular
Nachos Chicken
Nachos Beef
Nachos Steak
Nachos Lengua
Nachos Chorizo

LG

TUESDAY
Tacos $2.30
Tortas $5.40
WEDNESDAY
Taco Salad $6.20
Tostada $2.30
THURSDAY
Taco Dinner $7.50
Fries $1.60
FRIDAY
Fajita Dinner $12.50
Med. Rice or Beans $1.20
SATURDAY
Enchilada Dinner $7.30
Chips & Salsa $2.75
Sopes $2.50

SUNDAY
Burritos $5.95
Tortas $5.40
Elotes $2.10
Fries $1.60

Enchiladas $1.50
Cheese Quesadillas $1.50
Tamales $1.50

Cup $2.75
On the Cob $2.20

Tampiqueña
Skirt steak, one cheese enchilada, salad, 
guacamole & sour cream

$16.99

Bistec a la Mexicana
Skirt steak seasoned w/ tomato, onion, jalapeño pepper,
salad, guacamole & sour cream

$16.99

Bistec Ranchero
Tenderloin served w/ ranchera souce, salad,
guacamole & sour cream

$16.99

Tamal Dinner
Choice of chicken, beef or pork tamales. Includes 3 tamales

$7.99

Milanesa Dinner(Breaded Steak)
Includes salad and french fries

$16.99

Flauta Dinner (Beef / Chicken / Potato)
Sttuffed rolled crispy tortillas, salad, guacamole

$10.50

Chiles Rellenos (Steffed Pepper)
2 sttuffed peppers w/ mild souce  on top, salad & sour cream

$11.50

Speedy Combination
Skirt steak, one chile relleno, salad, guacamole & sour cream

$17.50

Speedy Fajitas
Steak, chicken and shrimp

$17.50

Carne Asada (Skirt Steak)
Includes: guacamole,grilled onion & sour cream

$16.99

Fajitas Dinner 
(Chicken/Steak) Includes: lettuce, tomatoes,

$16.99
cheese, beans, rice & sour cream

Soups

Elote

Side Orders

Menu

$2.15
$1.40
$2.45
$2.00
$1.40
$1.40
$2.40
$1.65
$3.10
$3.10
$4.35
$4.35
$4.35
$1.65
$1.45
$1.85

$3.15
$5.50
$1.90
$5.50
$7.40
$7.40
$7.40
$8.15
$8.15
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TacosBurritos
Includes: beans, lettuce, tomatoe & cheese

Taco Salad
Salad in a tortilla bowl. Includes: rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes,

avocado, cheese & sour cream. *Choice of meat*

Includes: lettuce, tomatoe & cheese

Burgers

Tostadas $2.85
Choice of meat: beef, steak, chicken

or pork. Includes: beans, lettuce,
tomatoe, cheese & sour cream

Regular BurritoRegular Burrito
Choice of steak, beef, chicken or porkChoice of steak, beef, chicken or pork

$8.99$8.99$6.85$6.85

Fajita BurritoFajita Burrito
choice of mealt, grilled onions, green peppers & guacamolechoice of mealt, grilled onions, green peppers & guacamole

$10.49$10.49$7.10$7.10

Combo BurritoCombo Burrito
Steak & chorizoSteak & chorizo

$8.99$8.99$7.10$7.10

Mole BurritoMole Burrito
Your choice of meat, mole souce, riceYour choice of meat, mole souce, rice

$8.99$8.99$7.00$7.00

Chile Relleno BurritoChile Relleno Burrito
Stuffed pepper & riceStuffed pepper & rice

$8.99$8.99$7.10$7.10

Burrito de LenguaBurrito de Lengua
Beef tongue, onions &cilantroBeef tongue, onions &cilantro

$8.99$8.99$7.50$7.50
Chorizo BurritoChorizo Burrito
Mexican sousageMexican sousage

$8.99$8.99$7.50$7.50

$7.50$7.50Milanesa BurritoMilanesa Burrito
Breaded steakBreaded steak

Deep fried burrito w/ choice of meatDeep fried burrito w/ choice of meat

Includes grilled onion & green pepper

Includes lettuce, tomatoes, onions & ketchup

6 pcs 12 pcs

$8.99$8.99

$7.50$7.50Avocado BurritoAvocado Burrito $8.99$8.99
$7.50$7.50Chorizo & Egg BurritoChorizo & Egg Burrito $8.99$8.99
$8.10$8.10Chimichanga BurritoChimichanga Burrito $8.50$8.50

$6.10Cheese Burger

$6.50Speedy Cheese Burger

$5.95Chicken Nuggets $7.50

Suizo BurritoSuizo Burrito
Choice of meat. Served w/ melted cheese,
house souce or sour cream on top
Choice of meat. Served w/ melted cheese,
house souce or sour cream on top

$9.99$9.99$8.80$8.80

$10.49$10.49$9.00$9.00Super BurritoSuper Burrito
Includes: steak, beef, chicken, pork, rice,
onion, sour cream & avocado
Includes: steak, beef, chicken, pork, rice,
onion, sour cream & avocado

SingleSingle DinnerDinner

Tortas
Mexican Sandwich. Includes: beans, tomatoe
onions, cheese & sour cream

Steak Torta $8.99$6.20

Pastor Torta $8.99$6.20
Lengua Torta $8.99$6.70
Milanesa Torta $8.99$6.70
Chorizo con Huevo Torta $8.99$6.70
Vegetarian Torta $8.99$5.90
Avocado Torta $8.99$6.70
Fajita Torta
Grilled onions, green pepper, tomatoes,
cheese, beans & avocado

$8.99$6.70

$6.70
$6.70

Chorizo Torta $8.99

$6.70Combo Torta $8.99
Mole Torta $8.99

Chicken Torta $8.99$6.20
$8.99$6.20Ground Beef Torta

Single Dinner
Regular Taco
Choice of steak, pork, chicken or groun beef

$8.99$2.65

Vegetarian $6.80
Steak $7.55
Chicken $7.55
Beef $7.55
Lengua $7.80
Pastor $7.55
Chorizo $7.80
Grilled Shrimp $11.05
Breaded Steak $7.80

Chorizo Taco
Mexican sausage

Beef tongue

$8.99$2.95
Taco de Lengua $8.99$2.95
Chile Relleno Taco
Stuffed pepper

$8.99$2.95

Vegetarian Taco
Beans, rice, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese

$8.99$2.55
Avocado Taco $8.99$2.95
Combo Taco
Steak & chorizo

$8.99$2.95
Huevo c/chorizo
Taco Egss w/mexican sausage

$8.99$2.95

$2.95Speedy Taco
Steak, grilled onion, cheese & avocado

Extras: Sour Cream     $0.45
Avocado         $0.45

Cheese     $0.45

Extras: Avocado         $0.40 Cheese     $0.40

Extras: Sour Cream     $0.80
Avocado         $0.80

Cheese     $0.80
Meat         $1.90

$8.99
$2.10Hardshell Tacos

w/steak

Fajitas Taco
Choice of meat. Grilled pepper, onion, tomatoes,
cheese & avocado

$8.99$2.95

$8.99$2.95Milanesa Taco

Single Dinner

Tostada Fajita
Grilled pepper, onions & avocado

Includes rice

$8.99$3.15

Tostada Lengua $8.99$3.15
Tostada Chorizo $8.99$3.15
Tostada Avocado $8.99$3.15

Tostada Beans $8.99$2.05
$8.99$2.50Tostada Veggie

Single Dinner

Breakfast

Sopes

Served with rice & beans

Drinks

Deep fried corn dough pattie, topped with your
choice of meat (beef, steak, chicken or pork)
Includes beans, lettuce, tomatoes & cheese

Regular Sope
Single Dinner

Choice of steak, chicken, beef or pork
$8.99$3.45

$3.65

Sope de Lengua
Beans, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes

$8.99$3.75

Chorizo Sope
Beans, lettuce, tomatoes & cheese

$8.99$3.75

Fajita Sope
Choice of meat, grilles onion, 
green peppers, tomatoe, cheese & avocado

$8.99

Veggie Sope
Grilled onion, green pepper,
tomatoes, beans, cheese & sour cream

$8.99$3.25

Fountain drinks
Small Large

Pepsi products *FREE REFILLS
$3.50$2.50

$2.50

Jarritos (Mexican soda)
Sangria, sidral, mandarina,piña,
tamarindo, fresa & coca-cola

$2.25

Bottled Water $1.00

Soda Can $1.25
Gatorade $1.95

Horchata (Rice water) $3.50

Huevos Rancheros
3 over easy eggs with ranchera sauce on top

$8.00

Carne Asada con Huevos
Skirt steakwith eggs

$16.99

Huevos a la Mexicana
Scrambled egss with tomatoes, onions & jalapeño peppers

$8.00

Huevos con Chorizo $8.50
Scrambled eggs with mexican souce

Steak/Chorizo

$8.99

Chile Relleno $8.99$3.75

Bottled Soda $2.25coca-cola, Squirt & Fanta

Bean BurritoBean Burrito $7.80$7.80$6.20$6.20

Burrito a la MexicanaBurrito a la Mexicana $8.80$8.80$7.25$7.25
Mini BurritoMini Burrito $7.80$7.80$5.20$5.20
Includes eggs, jalapeños, tomatoes & onionsIncludes eggs, jalapeños, tomatoes & onions


